Weld County Bar Association

Account QuickReport
As of February 28, 2014

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Community Bank - Ckg 9640709 29,600.14
Check 02/07/2014 6262 Moreno's Deli Mock trial - dinner -1,440.00 28,160.14
Check 02/08/2014 6264 Award Alliance Mock trial trophies -202.99 27,957.15
Check 02/08/2014 6265 Linda Connors Mock trial - food -165.25 27,791.90
Check 02/08/2014 6266 Sunita Sharma Mock trial - supplies -79.67 27,712.23
Check 02/12/2014 Constant Contact Newsletter -15.00 27,697.23
Check 02/13/2014 6407 Bibi Thomas Newsletter/website for February -100.00 27,597.23
Check 02/13/2014 6408 Donna Coble Bookkeeping for February -100.00 27,497.23
Check 02/13/2014 6410 Lisa Harbour-Weibel February Bar lunch -78.00 27,419.23
Check 02/13/2014 6409 Stacey Aurzada Mock trial - supplies and food -90.46 27,328.77
Check 02/25/2014 6411 Colorado Supreme Co...  Bar Lunch - CLE credit -25.00 27,303.77
Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709 -2,296.37 27,303.77
TOTAL -2,296.37 27,303.77
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